100m jooks
12,74 0,0
13,15 -0,3
13,33 -0,3
13,35 -0,3
13,51 -0,3
13,55 +1,3
13,58 +1,7
13,58 +1,3
13,73 +1,6
13,78 +1,3
(10)
13,81 0,0
13,83 +1,7
13,86 +1,8
13,92 -0,3
13,94 -0,3
13,95 +1,9
13,96 -0,3
13,97 +1,3
13,98 -0,3
14,00 -1,1
(20)
14,06 -0,6
14,07 +1,3
14,10 -0,7
14,15 -0,3
14,16 -0,7
14,18 -0,6
14,23 -0,7
14,24 +1,2
14,24 -0,5
14,24 -0,7
(30)
14,26 -1,1
14,27 -0,3
14,28 -0,7
14,29 -04
14,33 1,1
14,35 +0,2
14,36  +1,1
14,36 +1,8
14,37 +1,3
14,38 -1,1
(40)
14,46 +1,8
14,49 +1,7
14,52 +1,6
14,52 0,0
14,53 0,0
14,54 +0,2
14,57 +0,3
14,59 -1,3
14,60 -0,6
14,61 +0,6

(50)

Anna-Maria Millend
Carlyn Pukk

Anete Kirke Kadarik
Kaireen Penek

Maria Elisabeth Viies
Liis Karola Leclercq
Aleksandra KortSenova
Lana Pihela

Hanna Maria Fatkin
Mia Lisett Meringo

Marian Muursepp
Katariina Asumaa

Rii Tartu

Maily Méarss

Karmen Mikiver

Marta Huimerind

Matilda Vitsut

Gabriela Constance Reigo
Mirtel Klaar

Mari Silvia Lauri

Amanda Allas

Hella Tonts

Grete Karsna

Marie Randala

liis Rehme

Grethe Karoline Kaljaste
Miia Kaare

Anastassia Loskutova
Carmen Réaak
Kati-Karoli Silla

Helis Kiis

Edlin Lisbeth Laur
Agneta Kullamae
Karola Steinberg
Nora Veskimagi
Emma Kathriina Hein
Charlote Saarmae
Miia Ott

Anna Gordijenko
Teili Ladoga

Liisi-Marleen Nikker
Hege-Lee Pielberg
Kairit Lillepeska
Olesja Makarova
Brita Mia Marran
Meelika Toom

Rute Reemann
Mariella Soom
Karmen Bruus
Eva-Maria Oberg

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

01.04.04 Audentese SK
11.02.04 SK Altius
09.05.04 Parnu Kalevi KUK
26.11.04 KJK Vike
10.08.05 SK Fortis
01.04.04 N6omme KJK
01.06.04 Kuusalu SK
08.05.04 SK Fortis
02.07.04 KJS Sakala
05.07.05 Tallinna SS Kalev

11.12.04 SK Fortis
27.06.04 KIK TIPP
15.04.04 KJK Kose 2000
27.09.04 Haapsalu KJK
21.03.04 SK Fortis
10.04.04 SK Fortis
22.08.04 Nomme KJK
23.08.05 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.09.05 Tallinna SS Kalev
07.02.05 SK Altius

03.01.04 Tartu SS Kalev
21.09.04 Néomme KJK
28.02.04 Tartu SS Kalev
07.04.05 SK Elite Sport
28.02.04 Tartu SS Kalev
07.07.05 SK Saarde
04.03.05 Audentese SK
05.06.04 SK Maret-Sport
14.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
04 Réapina SK

26.02.04 KJK Harta
29.05.04 Audentese SK
25.04.05 SK Altius
29.10.04 Tartu U. ASK
20.03.04 SK Lindon
21.02.05 Haapsalu KJK
24.06.04 SK Viraaz
19.04.07

27.06.06 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.07.04 Rapla JK

06.10.04

24.03.05 Individuaalvoistleja
23.10.04 KJS Sakala
09.10.05 NPSK Narvic
01.11.04 KJK Léunaldvi
21.01.04 SK Elite Sport
30.01.04 Tartu U. ASK
16.05.04 Kuusalu SK
24.01.05 Tartu SS Kalev
25.03.04 Saue KJK

ul4 gj
2 u14
2 u14
3ul4
3ul4
ul4 gj
ul4 ej
ul4 gj
2
ul4 gj

ul4 gj
ul4 gj
2 ul4
4 ul4
5 t13
9 ul4 €j
ul4 gj
8
ul4 gj
10 u14 gj

u14 3v
11 u14 g
12 u14 gj
14 u14 ej
15 u14 gj
11 u16 gj
17 u14 gj
1u14
15u18 gj
18 u14 gj

19 u14 gj
6 u14
21 u14 €j
va
23 u14 €j

ul4 ej
ul4
6 u14
13 u14 gj
25u14 €j

7 ul4
ul4 ej
2ul4
27 u14 €j
28 u14 €j
9 ul4 ej
va
9 ul4 ej
u14 3v
10 u14 gj

Parnu
Véru
Parnu
Véru
Parnu
Tallinn
Kose
Tallinn
Viljandi
Tallinn

Parnu
Kose
Kose
Voru
Hvidovre
Tallinn
Parnu
Tallinn
Parnu
Parnu

Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Valga

Valga

Parnu

Parnu

Voru

Parnu
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu

Véru

Valga

Kose

Tallinn

Parnu

Kose

Kose

Viljandi

Parnu

Parnu

Voéru
Tartu/Tamme
Kose
Tartu/Tamme
Kose

12.07.17
22.08.17
12.07.17
22.08.17
12.07.17
20.06.17
04.06.17
20.06.17
14.07.17
20.06.17

12.07.17
04.06.17
04.06.17
22.08.17
11.06.17
20.06.17
12.07.17
14.07.17
12.07.17
12.07.17

30.06.17
20.06.17
12.07.17
12.07.17
12.07.17
20.08.17
12.07.17
19.05.17
08.07.17
12.07.17

12.07.17
22.08.17
12.07.17
23.05.17
12.07.17
22.08.17
19.05.17
04.06.17
20.06.17
12.07.17

04.06.17
04.06.17
27.06.17
12.07.17
12.07.17
22.08.17
23.05.17
04.06.17
30.06.17
04.06.17



